Cleburne Bracket for Heights/Cleburne Tournament 2024

Thursday Feb 15
9:00 am
10:30am
12:00pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
4:30pm
6:00pm

7:30pm

Friday Feb 16
9:00am
10:30am
12:00pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
4:30pm
6:00pm

7:30pm

Saturday Feb 17
9:00am
10:30am
12:00pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
4:30pm

6:00pm

Northside vs Cleburne
Northside vs Ennis

W. F. Rider vs Irving Macarthur
Cedar Hill vs Irving Macarthur
Ennis vs Denton Ryan

Cedar Hill vs Pine Tree

Denton Ryan vs W.F. Rider

Denton Ryan vs Cleburne

W.F. Rider v Cedar Hill
Denton Ryan vs Cedar Hill
W.F. Rider vs Cleburne
Northside vs Denton Ryan
Arlington vs Denton Ryan
Arlington vs Irving Macarthur
Ennis vs Irving Macarthur

Ennis vs Cleburne

Irving Macarthur vs Cleburne
Irving Macarthur vs Northside
W.F. Rider vs Northside

W.F. Rider vs Ennis

Cedar Hill vs Ennis

Cedar Hill vs Arlington

Arlington vs Cleburne



HEIGHTS-CLEBURNE TOURNEY (HEIGHTS BRACKET)
THURSDAY 2/17

9:00 AZLE JV VS ARLINGTON

10:30 AZLE JV VS DIAMOND HILL

12:00 ARLINGTON VS KENNEDALE

1:30 DIAMOND HILL VS THOMAS JEFFERSON
3:00 KENNEDALE VS THOMAS JEFFERSON
4:30 QUANAH VS ARLINGTON BOWIE

6:00 HEIGHTS VS QUANAH

7:30 HEIGHTS VS ARLINGTON BOWIE
FRIDAY 2/17

9:00 KENNEDALE VS AZLE JV

10:30 AZLE JV VS THOMAS JEFFERSON

12:00 QUANAH VS KENNEDALE

1:30 QUANAH VS DIAMOND HILL

3:00 DIAMOND HILL VS ARLINGTON BOWIE
4:30 ARLINGTON BOWIE VS PINE TREE

6:00 HEIGHTS VS PINE TREE

SAT 2/18

9:00 AZLE VS ARLINGTON BOWIE

10:30 ARLINGTON BOWIE VS THOMAS JEFFERSON
12:00 QUANAH VS THOMAS JEFFERSON
1:30 QUANAH VS PINE TREE

3:00 PINE TREE VS KENNEDALE

4:30 KENNEDALE VS DIAMOND HILL

6:00 HEIGHTS VS DIAMOND HILL



	Arlington Heights-Cleburne - Week 1 2024 (1).pdf
	Arlington Heights-Cleburne - Week 1 2024 (2).pdf

